Bus

Bus 8

Direction
Tampines Int — Toa Payoh Int

39 stops

Open route schedule

Tampines Int

BLK 401

Blk 423

Blk 449

Tampines East STN Exit A

Tampines East STN Exit C

Blk 302

Blk 285

The Holy Trinity Ch

Blk 101

BEF Tampines West Stn

Temasek Poly East G

Temasek Poly

Temasek Poly West G

Tropica Condo

Aft Bedok Ind Pk C

Blk 629

Blk 609

Blk 121

Opp Blk 646

Blk 311

Go to website

Route schedule
Tampines Int — Toa Payoh Int

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:45
Sunday 06:00
Route info
Direction: Tampines Int
Stops: 39
Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
® .v : Pulmu Ubin
Seletar 3 o :
ur [s]
5 10 T 2 Ty gz; 5 Ubin Village
T [ ] = 11

£l J 1 - L B ]

S - naf _:;e:1gkang; / Cnané
R
1 Buangkok s
Thomson e G i 5 . 4
Hougang w, Pasir Ris Loyang
Serangoon qd At e, ;
¢ dGardens;  Kovan Payallebar
P bay Tan( Jimes

Bishan'l serangoon

t 48"

Changit' =
2 i ]

6 wSime ‘ i
; ; Kaki BUKIt (yil- esphep e Changi Business
b Potong Pasic i .J;w = Park
199543 Balestier 7o Kallang Way .1 = h Bedoke &
#*Bendemeer 7C_Geylang Bedoro. bl Tarah
KT x Siglap
i 5 N ] ¥ =iA
in har : ;
8 _OI’C'l-a d_ 4 “Erawford - - Marine Farade .
RiverValle R i b 11
3" L prspTiaE3
: ‘PSmgapore 5
dp Merah e :
Saad o 3
ingah 5 Janiongibagar:y 3 © OpenStreethMap contributors
) BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-1314568379
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-1314568379
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-1314568379

Blk 302
UBI STN Exit A

Blk 3024

Blk 3026

Aztech Bldg

Opp Orion @ Paya Lebar

Le Crescendo

Macpherson Green Condo

Aft JIn Belangkas

Opp JIn Muhibbah

Cencon Bldg

Gulab Bldg

Bef Siemens Ctr

Opp St. Andrew'S Village

Opp Blk 195

Toa Payoh Stadium

Toa Payoh Swim Cplx

Toa Payoh Int



Direction
Toa Payoh Int — Tampines Int

38 stops

Open route schedule

Toa Payoh Int

Opp Toa Payoh Swim Cplx

Opp Toa Payoh Stadium

Aft Blk 195

St. Andrew'S Village

Aft Tai Thong Cres

Bef JIn Wangi

Opp Cencon Bldg

Aft JIn Muhibbah

Bef Davidson Rd

Opp Trinity @ Paya Lebar

Citipoint Ind Cplx

Blk 3019

Blk 3021

Blk 3023

UBI STN Exit B

Automobile Megamart

Blk 637

Blk 646

Blk 122

Blk 133

Blk 140

Opp Bedok Ind Pk C

Opp Tropica Condo

Opp Temasek Poly West G

Route schedule
Toa Payoh Int — Tampines Int

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Toa Payoh Int
Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-1314568379

Opp Temasek Poly

Opp Temasek Poly East G
Tampines West STN Exit B
Blk 141

Opp The Holy Trinity Ch
Blk 206

Tampines East Cc
Tampines East STN Exit B
OPP Tampines East Stn
Blk 230e

Blk 233

BLK 503

Tampines Int

8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



